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DATASHEET
PENCIL N°12 BLOND CENDRE

Date : 27/08/2018

Réf : 1019

INCI CAS

INCI UE
Hydrogenated Coco-Glycerides
Hydrogenated Tallow Acid
Polyethylene
Cera Microcristallina
Dimyristyl Tartrate
Mica
Tri-C12-13 Alkyl Citrate
Polyglyceryl-2 Oleate
Sorbic Acid
Ethylparaben
BHT
Cl 77891
Cl 77492
Cl 77491
Cl 77499

CAS
85665-33-4
8030-12-4
9002-88-4
63231-60-7
94237-18-0
12001-26-2
93573-19-4
49553-76-6
110-44-1
120-47-8
128-37-0
13463-67-7
51274-00-1
1309-37-1
12227-89-3

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics

Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of

our cosmetics are tested on animals.
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